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UNITED STATES COURT TENNIS ASSOCIATION
2024-2025 FIXTURES

START DATE END DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATIOCN

Monday, October 07, 2024 Wednesday, October 09, 2024 Below Zero

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Sunday, October 13, 2024 Jimmy Knott/Sears Cup BOS

Friday, October 25, 2024 Sunday, October 27, 2024 Hadden Tomes TUX
Thursday, October 31, 2024 Sunday, November 03, 2024 Calhoun Witham AlK
Friday, November 01, 2024 Sunday, November 03, 2024 Martin Cup WSH

Wednesday, November 06, 2024

Sunday, November 10, 2024

Silver Racquet/NY Open

Friday, November 08, 2024 Sunday, November 10, 2024 Anne Boleyn TUX
Thursday, November 21, 2024 Sunday, November 24, 2024 Jimmy Dunn PHL
Friday, December 06, 2024 Sunday, December 08, 2024 National Open BOS

Friday, December 13, 2024

Sunday, December 15, 2024

Whitney Cup/USCTA Dinner

Friday, January 17, 2025 Sunday, January 19, 2025 The Etchebaster NY

Saturday, January 18, 2025 Monday, January 20, 2025 TUX
Friday, January 24, 2025 Sunday, January 26, 2025 U.S. Level Championships Various

Burke Cup (40-49) BOS

wsri

Hickey Cup (60-69) NPT

Friday, January 31, 2025 Sunday, February 02, 2025 U.S. Level - Noll Cup {30-39) PHL

Friday, February 07, 2025 Sunday, February 09, 2025 AIK

U.S. Ladies Open PHL

Friday, February 14, 2025 Monday, February 17, 2025 TUX

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Sunday, March 2, 2025 U.S. Open WSH

Thursday, March 13, 2025 Sunday, March 16, 2025 AIK

Friday, March 14, 2025 Sunday, March 16, 2025 Percy Cup PHL

Friday, March 21, 2025 Sunday, March 23, 2025 CHI

Monday, March 31, 2025 Wednesday, April 02, 2025 National League Super Event NY

Friday, April 04, 2025 Sunday, April 06, 2025
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Thursday, April 10, 2025 Sunday, April 13, 2025 Cherry Blossom Doubles WsH
Friday, April 25, 2025 sunday, April 27, 2025 PHL
Friday, May 2, 2025 Sunday, May 4, 2025 U.S. Women's National Championship WSH
Friday, May 23, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025 NPT
Friday, June 13, 2025 Sunday, June 15, 2025 U.S. Mixed Doubles TUX
Saturday, June 07, 2025 Sunday, June 15, 2025 NPT
Monday, July 28, 2025 Friday, August 01, 2025 Junior Academy TUX
Saturday, August 02, 2025 Sunday, August 03, 2025 TUX
Monday, August 04, 2025 Friday, August 08, 2025 Girls U19 World Championship TUX
Thursday, August 14, 2025 Sunday, August 17, 2025 Pell Cup NPT

Friday, August 22, 2025

Sunday, August 24, 2025 Ladies Camp TUX

www.uscta.org



